
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 1998 CONTINUED 

811788 DANEA OFFICE IMAGING CO 
811789 JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC 
811790 GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
8117913 PRENTICE-HALL. INC 
811792 OPLAHOMA BAR ASSOC 
811793 QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
811881 FIZc-O INC 
811883 NATIONAL SHERIFFS ' 
811886 OkLA STATE AUDITOR & 
S1L1955 TULSA BEEF & 
811964 IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE 
B1e017 IN THE LINE OF DUTY, INC 
Bie0e1 HONEYWELL INC 
812022 HONEYWELL. INC 
812074 HONEYWELL INC 
812139 GFOA 
812140 TACREOT 
B12143 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
812143 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
812154 ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
B1lA1L71 NEELEY, JERRY 
812172 BETTIS, RICHARD MACK 
8121793 GORDON, JACk F 
B81lee251 BREAN, GLLEN D 
8ilee25ea BOMAN, RALPH R. 
812253 TAFF, GLEN 
812254 WALTERS, JIMMY ALLEN 
812255 WEST. TERRANCE T 
812256 GLENN, LARRY 
812257 DENT JR, CHARLES 
Biee5e8 WRIGHT, RICHARD 
812260 RANK OF OKLAHOMA 
970217 JAMES BREWSTER 
970217 MARVIN MCCLELLAN 
970217 JIM BLACKBURN 
970217 FAUL B. ABBETT 
970217 MARGARET MOORE 
970217 RALPH EARLABAUGH 
970217 ELECTION BOARD 
97OR17 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
970217 OTC 
970217 TC EMP RETIREMENT 
970817 BANK ONE IRS 
970217 BANK ONE IRS 
979217 BAN ONE IRS 

1997 -— 1998 VISUAL INSFECTION FUND 
810622 BUREHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
811759 ADAMS, TERRY EARL 
811760 BRIGHAM, VIRGINIA 
811761 BRYANT, ROBERT W 
811762 BRYSHA, LEDA L 
811743 CHAPMAN, SHEILA MARGARET 
811764 EVANS, CHARLES: H . 
811765 HARRIS JR, JOHN MARTIN 
811766 KUBICER, FRANK RONALD 
811767 MARRERO, VIRGIL 
811768 MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE $ 
8117469 MOQULTS, ROBERT JOHN 
B11L770 MULLIN, STEVEN ALAN 
6811771 NICHOLS, JOHN W 
811772 RICHARDS, JERRY L 
811773 ROCK, JERRY D 
811774 SPEARS, KATHRYN E 
811775 SQUIRE, STEFHEN JOHN 
811776 TAYLOR, JOHN F 

- 1811777 WEAR, ROBBIE ARVEN 
811778 WILLIAMS, RICHARD E 
BLi779 cIEGLER, JULIA L 
811780 AUTRY, CHARLES H 
BLli178i CRAVEN, DAMEAN RAY 
811782 GLADDEN, CHARLES MARION 
811783 LEWIS, KENNETH 
811784 MEEKER, TOMMY B 
811785 RAGLIN, EDGAR 4 
11786 UNDERWOOD, CHARLES 
11787 WATSON, BRYON 
11954 KELLY SERVICES INC 
11956 ON"THE JOB 
12008 TRON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 

A1L2028 TALENT TREE STAFFING 

1997 _- 1998 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
FEES 
GROCERIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SUPFLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
CLAIMS 
RENTALS 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
PAYROLL. 
FAYROLL 
STATE TAX 
DEDUCTS 
FED WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 

SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT 
SERVICES 

735.640 

350.00 

225.00 

35.90 

200,00 

240,44 

26.70 

25.00 

346.65 

318.18 

103.80 

395.00 

445.00 

735.00 

310.00 

70.95 

25.00 

3.75 

459.98 

60,00 

289.52 

249.49 

204.76 

408.20 

318.83 

340.93 

430.463 

430.63 

260.33 

97 SO 

4,381.98 

16,580.00 

50.00 

3O.00 

SAS .00 

114.96 

33.04 

226.32 

8,546.37 

1,447.74 

35.88 

1.00 

92,75 

1,363.07 

318.77 

257.97 

251.87 

118.62 

215.47 

74.75 

81.90 

134.82 

45.50 

113.75 

132.27 

295.42 

68.25 

1357.62 

144.95 

123.82 

102.70 

7.80 

118.62 

56.62 

1902.37 

78.65 
79.30 

201.50 

241.80 

170.30 

150.47 

38.35 

182.32 

193.65 

114.15 

240.60 

190108 

44.02 

394.90 


